Autodrom Most

Zavod Autodrm Most 4212,000 km
Zavod Sk.D 09.04.2017 17:30 . .....
Race started at 17:35:53
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 1:45.497 +0.274 .7:51:55.049 9 1:56.499 +0.944 17:53:34.772
(17) Jan Rieger 10 1:49.079 +3.856 7:53:44.128 10 1:57.851 +2.29% 17:55:32.623
T T42.021 2812 7:37:37/375 1 1:50.265 +5042 7:55:34.393 1 2:04.788 +9.233 17:57:37.411
2 1:39.209 7:39:16.584 12 1:52.268 +7.045 7:57:26.661
3 1:40.266 +1.057 .7:40:56.850 (8) Miroslav Petkov
4 1:41.128 +1919 7:42:37.978 (12) Pavel Langer 1 2:04.158 +8217 [7:38:01.889
5 1:40.837 +1.628 7:44:18.815 1 1:54.608 +4.669 .7:37:51.196 2 1:56.186 +0.245 17:39:58.075
6 1:40.017 +0.808 7:45:58.832 2 1:50.251 +0312 7:39:41.447 3 1:59.262 +3321 17:41:57.337
7 1:43.672 +4.463 7:47:42.504 3 1:50.522 +0.583 7:41:31.969 4 1:59.3% +3455 17:43:56.733
8 1:41.575 +2.366 7:49:24.079 4 1:50.808 +0.869 7:43:22.777 5 1:57.017 +1.076 17:45:53.750
9 1:40.870 +1.661 7:51:04.949 5 1:50.272 +0.333 .7:45:13.049 6 1:57.693 +1.752 17:47:51.443
10 1:40.871 +1.662 7:52:45.820 6 1:49.939 7:47:02.988 7 1:55.941 17:49:47.384
11 1:41.386 +2.177 7:54:27.206 7 1:50.370 +0.431 7:48:53.358 8 1:56.546 +0.605 17:51:43.930
12 1:43.410 +4201 7:56:10.616 8 1:49.955 +0016 7:50:43.313 9 1:56.234 +0.293 17:53:40.164
9 1:50.265 +0.326 .7:52:33.578 10 1:59.344 +3.403 17:55:39.508
(9) Véclav Lau$man 10 1:50.484 +0.545 7:54:24.062 11 1:58.426 +2485 17:57:37.934
T T4 015 s =37.75.680 11 1:53.516 +3.577 7:56:17.578
2 1:42.766 +2.283 7:39:25.446 (90) Jeanette Siegert
3 1:41.226 +0.743 7:41:06.672 (55) Andreas Stamann 1 1:59.475 +6.069 17:37:56.335
4 1:41.573 +1.090 7:42:48.245 1 1:59.760 +4.637 7:37:57.101 2 1:57.527 +4.121 17:39:53.862
5 1:40.483 7:44:28.728 2 1:55.725 +0.602 .7:39:52.826 3 1:55.469 +2.063 17:41:49.331
6 1:41.812 +1.329 7:46:10.540 3 1:55.273 +0.150 7:41:48.099 4 1:54.585 +1.179 17:43:43.916
7 1:43.958 +3475 7:47:54.498 4 1:55.625 +0.502 7:43:43.724 5 1:53.406 17:45:37.322
8 1:43.559 +3.076 7:49:38.057 5 1:55.206 +0.083 7:45:38.930 6 2:24.489 +31.083 17:48:01.811
9 1:43.327 +2.844 7:51:21.384 6 1:56.836 +1.713 7:47:35.766 7 1:58.829 +5.423 17:50:00.640
10 1:42.468 +1.985 7:53:03.852 7 1:57.681 +2.558 7:49:33.447 8 1:58.249 +4.843 17:51:58.889
11 1:41.347 +0.864 7:54:45.199 8 1:57.333 +2.210 7:51:30.780 9 2:01.860 +8.454 17:54:00.749
12 1:42.480 +1.997 7:56:27.679 9 1:55.985 +0.862 7:53:26.765 10 2:04.733 +11.327 17:56:05.482
10 1:55.123 .7:55:21.888 1 1:59.525 +6.119 17:58:05.007
(37) Filip Zelensky 11 1:57.776 +2.653 7:57:19.664
T 1:50.755 +11.320 7:37:46.667 (93) Peter Benz
2 1:45.444 +6.009 7:39:32.111 (18) Heiko Werner T 2:02.893 +0.583 [7:38:01.584
3 1:43.838 +4.403 7:41:15.949 1 1:59.741 +4.619 .7:37:57.145 2 2:02.400 +0.090 17:40:03.984
4 1:42.538 +3.103 7:42:58.487 2 1:55.727 +0.605 .7:39:52.872 3 2:02.310 17:42:06.294
5 1:42.785 +3350 7:44:41.272 3 1:55.272 +0.150 7:41:48.144 4 2:03.238 +0928 17:44:09.532
6 1:41.514 +2.079 7:46:22.786 4 1:55.626 +0.504 7:43:43.770 5 2:03.422 +1.112 17:46:12.954
7 1:45.787 +6.352 7:48:08.573 5 1:55.204 +0.082 7:45:38.974 6 2:03.682 +1372 17:48:16.636
8 1:42.352 +2917 7:49:50.925 6 1:56.837 +1715 7:47:35.811 7 2:03.013 +0.703 17:50:19.649
9 1:43.466 +4.031 7:51:34.391 7 1:57.681 +2.559 7:49:33.492 8 2:02.967 +0.657 17:52:22.616
10 1:40.844 +1.409 7:53:15.235 8 1:57.334 +2212 .7:51:30.826 9 2:03.438 +1.128 17:54:26.054
1 1:39.438 +0.003 7:54:54.673 9 1:55.988 +0.866 7:53:26.814 10 2:03.217 +0907 17:56:29.271
12 1:39.435 7:56:34.108 10 1:55.122 7:55:21.936
11 1:57.771 +2.649 7:57:19.707
(42) Glinter Weiss
T T:45.693 5417 7°37.41.204 (80) Kay Hahner
2 1:42.043 +1.767 7:39:23.247 1 2:01.993 +5.348 -7:37:59.087
3 1:42.335 +2.059 7:41:05.582 2 1:57.833 +1.188 7:39:56.920
4 1:41.777 +1.501 7:42:47.359 3 1:57.608 +0.963 7:41:54.528
5 1:40.276 7:44:27.635 4 1:57.370 +0.725 7:43:51.898
6 1:42.678 +2402 7:46:10.313 5 1:56.645 7:45:48.543
7 2:01.791 +21.515 7:48:12.104 6 1:56.998 +0353 7:47:45.541
8 1:42.226 +1.950 7:49:54.330 7 1:57.866 +1.221 7:49:43.407
9 141114 40838 7:51:35.444 8 1:58.166 +1.521 7:51:41.573
10 1:41.127 +0.851 7:53:16.571 9 1:56.966 +0321 7:53:38.539
11 1:41.151 +0.875 17:54:57.722 10 1:57.093 +0448 7:55:35.632
12 1:41.229 +0953 7:56:38.951 11 2:00.754 +4.109 7:57:36.386
(82) Matthias Stark (26) Miroslav Niznansky
T 1:50.932 +5.709 7:37:47.156 1 2:04.211 +8656 7:38:02.555
5 1:46.935 +1712 7:39:34.091 2 1:55.597 +0.042 7:39:58.152
3 1:45.677 +0454 7:41:19.768 3 1:55.555 7:41:53.707
4 1:46.559 +1336 7:43:06.327 4 1:59.365 +3.810 7:43:53.072
5 1:45.837 40614 7:44:52.164 5 1:56.542 +0.987 7:45:49.614
6 1:45.223 7:46:37.387 6 1:56.607 +1.052 7:47:46.221
7 1:45.489 +0266 7:48:22.876 7 1:56.052 +0.497 7:49:42.273
8 1:46.676 +1453 7:50:09.552 8 1:56.000 +0.445 7:51:38.273
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